TWW Series
Infrared Wavelength Tunable DPSS Laser
  Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. www.lasermate.com TWW-Series-DS-Rev2
Overview
The TWW series is a family of infrared continuous-wave wavelength tunable lasers with a tuning range from 1480nm to 4410nm
and linewidths of <2 nm. The TWW series is widely used in remote sensing, communication, spectrum analysis, and many other
applications.

TWW-Series-DS-Rev2 LD405x150C17-DS-Rev1
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
TWW[1][2][3]
TWW = Laser Model Series [1] = Wavelength Tuning
Range
[2] = Output Power [3] = Power Stability
 1495=1480-1510 nm
1525=1510-1540 nm
1575=1550-1600 nm
1633=1605-1660 nm
2650=2600-2700 nm
2770=2740-2800 nm
3000=2960-3040 nm
3125=3100-3150 nm
3300=3280-3320 nm
3370=3350-3390 nm
3500=3460-3540 nm
3700=3670-3730 nm
3900=3880-3920 nm
4000=3980-4020 nm
 A=<5%
E=<3%